
Sex Age Division Team Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email Manager Name Manager Mobile Manager Email
Girls U15 Premier 1 Cap City Athletic 03 Girls Grey Daniel Jury 5172308353 dtjury@gmail.com
Girls U15 Premier 1 Chill 2003 Girls Blue Steven Horn 517- 402 - 3667 steve@chillsoccer.com Jodi Whitfield 5173811407 jodi.whitfield@comcast.net
Girls U15 Premier 1 Kingdom SC 03 Red Mario Zuniga Gil 517-402-3139 mario@kicsports.net Angie Brodie keezeran@yahoo.com
Girls U15 Premier 1 Lakeshore Premier SC '03 Jon Dault 616-502-9478 jondault@collegepp.com Heather Wilson 6165665442 hwilson22_2000@yahoo.com
Girls U15 Premier 1 MFJ 03 Premier Red Muckle Dean Muckle 616-633-9360 dean.muckle@googlemail.com Walker-Quintana Quintana 616-848-9713 twquintana@gmail.com
Girls U15 Premier 1 Michigan Rush Jackson 03G Marco Bernardini 7347516256 marco.bernardini@arbor.edu
Girls U15 Premier 1 Nationals TriCounty 03 Girls Black Daniel Rajewski 989-429-3315 danr@nationalssoccer.com Tracy Lukowski 989.225.2396 tracylukowski@msn.com
Girls U15 Premier 1 Plymouth Reign 03 Green Erin Skaff 7348396385 erinskaff@comcast.net
Girls U15 Premier 1 SCOR Meulensteen 03 Premier Kevin Butler 6166353600 kevinbutler22@gmail.com Laura Obenauf 6168934631 lobenauf@yahoo.com
Girls U15 Premier 1 Ufnited FC 03G-GR Ian Fairbrother 248-789-0738 ifairbrother@sbcglobal.net Anne Kennedy 248-672-0673 anne.kennedy@reagan.com

Girls U15 Premier 2 Canton Celtic 03 White Kyle Winningham 7346731246 kwinningham@cantonsoccerclub.com Dawn Wise (734) 717-5817 dawn.wise@iraniwise.com
Girls U15 Premier 2 LaForza 03 Blue Dean Welsh 810-252-0330 coachdean@laforzasoccer.com Nicholas Mawhinney 248-421-4974 nm48430@gmail.com
Girls U15 Premier 2 Legends FC MAFC 2003 Girls BlueChris Stevanovic 7349686934 cstevanovic132@yahoo.com Kara Pritchett 734-673-9697 karaprit@gmail.com
Girls U15 Premier 2 Liverpool 03 Rush Cliff Brandmier 734-658-3820 cliff_brandmier@yahoo.com Sue Gorzynski 248-227-1649 sneumann@jpra.com
Girls U15 Premier 2 CW3 Jaguars 03 Green Mike Scobie 248-941-2711 mike_scobie@yahoo.com Karen Grimes 248-396-4922 Kgrimes6@gmail.com
Girls U15 Premier 2 Michigan Rush Northville 03G David Demeter (734) 752-1650 demeterfour@yahoo.com Justin Politi 734-812-0548 jpoliti@comcast.net
Girls U15 Premier 2 Hawks 03 Capoccia Kelly Capoccia 2484164540 kcapoccia11@yahoo.com Judy Marasco 734-216-5946 sammysmom@ameritech.net
Girls U15 Premier 2 Nationals Genesee 03 Girls Black Guy Metzger 810-730-2506 guym@nationalssoccer.com STEPHANIE WILLINGHAM 810-845-1225 willinghams4@charter.net
Girls U15 Premier 2 PASS FC Premier 03 Girls Glenn Turek 616-450-5000 glenn.turek@gmail.com Mark Hendricks 6166477473 goosemavmh@gmail.com
Girls U15 Premier 2 Vardar United FC G03 Eduardo Fantozzi 231-373-3866 vardarnm@me.com Brian Carson 231-675-5340 bdcrn@yahoo.com

Girls U15 Classic 1 Alliance Academy 03/04 Abrahm Shearer 616-881-3871 abrahmsheare@gmail.com Kevin Mist 231 884 0989 kmistdesign@gmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 1 FC Union 03 Black Alexis Eve 2482022319 alexeve@inbox.com Julie Wagner 586-243-8671 julewags@gmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 1 GTFC Fall Club 03 Scott Reed 419 304 1009 sreed14@hotmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 1 Michigan Rush Lansing 03G Tommy Ziolkowski 517-410-3898 tommyziolkowski@yahoo.com Tommy Ziolkowski 517-410-3898 tommyziolkowski@yahoo.com
Girls U15 Classic 1 Midland Fusion 03 Green Lawyer Jones 989-708-7599 lap82571@yahoo.com Leslie Haydanek 5132254218 haydanek0908@yahoo.com
Girls U15 Classic 1 Midwest United FC 03 White Emerson Andino Valladares (616) 916-0679 eandino@midwestunitedfc.com
Girls U15 Classic 1 Michigan Hawks East 03 Erin Rodger 586-337-0880 erodger32@gmail.com Julie Powerski 586-914-6145 jpowerski@comcast.net
Girls U15 Classic 1 Nationals Macomb 03 Girls Black Jeff Hodgson 313.995.4162 hodgie4@yahoo.com Julie Boudro 586-524-8513 julieboudro@gmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 1 Warriors SC 2003 Christine Lindsay 248-303-2826 calindsay03@gmail.com

Girls U15 Classic 2 Michigan Rush Downriver 03G John McIntyre 734-620-8118 johnnymacsoccer19@gmail.com Erin Rydzik 3135907863 erydzik@comcast.net
Girls U15 Classic 2 Michigan Tigers 2003 Gold Amarildo Rita 1-734-274-0799 coachpedro@comcast.net Mark DeMott 734-260-8812 demotts4home@comcast.net
Girls U15 Classic 2 MESA Blaze 03 Bradley Woolman 810-691-9644 bradwoolman@gmail.com Heidi Reek 810-701-0788 heidi.reek@gmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 2 Nationals Saint Clair 03 Girls BlackPaul Boyd-Cleaver 8103006964 Paulbc47@hotmail.com Laura Schroll 8108142878 lauraschroll@gmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 2 Michigan Hawks Saginaw 03 Matthew Solek 989-714-8527 mjsolek@yahoo.com Jennifer Jaffe 989-245-1335 jrifkinjaffez@gmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 2 SOCS Storm 03 Mark Swinley 734-585-8383 swin4rfc@aol.com Rebecca Trippe 248-515-0882 rlfrump@gmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 2 SWM Kickers 2003 Blue Scott Ceru 2695198958 sceru@umich.edu
Girls U15 Classic 2 TBAYS North Storm 03 Girls Marc Pritchard 231 218 2802 m.pritchard@charter.net Amy Pritchard 231-709-3917 m.pritchard@charter.net
Girls U15 Classic 2 Vardar Red 03 robert suffredini 5863379706 suff18@gmail.com Kris Lucido 586-914-7075 kris.lucido@gmail.com

Girls U15 Classic 3 Genesee Celtic 03G Black Robert Nuckolls 810-955-3364 rob.geneseeceltic@gmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 3 DBSS Sting 2003 Blue Michael Johnson 2693706418 mjohnson74@gmail.com Erin Johnson 2695990090 kalamazooerin@gmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 3 MI Burn 03 White Robert Laforest (586)855-7335 rlaforest22@gmail.com Sabina Arnold 810.580.8214 scarnold@comcast.net
Girls U15 Classic 3 Huron Valley Jaguars '03 Green Jon Cadwallader 2489352900 cadwalladerj@slcs.us Brian Purdom 7348461303 bppurdom@yahoo.com
Girls U15 Classic 3 Michigan Lightning 03 White-Girls Keith Wienke 310-429-3573 kwienke13@gmail.com Jennifer Eble 2484212261 jeneble@wowway.com
Girls U15 Classic 3 United FC 03G-WH Christos Karatsikakis 248-979-1597 ckaratsikakis@yahoo.com Adam Larky 2487056772 larky@umich.edu
Girls U15 Classic 3 Portage SC 2003 Green Philip Kilian 269-760-8491 pkilian@sbcglobal.net Amber Kilian 269-270-1656 pkilian@sbcglobal.net
Girls U15 Classic 3 RAPIDS FC 03 GREEN Breana Brendsel 406-471-0310 brendsel.breana@gmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 3 Wayne-Westland Arsenal 03G Brian Kolb 7347483892 kolby63@yahoo.com Bill Vesperman 313-806-3399 vesp1995@yahoo.com

Girls U15 Classic 4 BASA 03 Girls Brian Watson 989-225-4514 2121bwatson@gmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 4 Hartland United 03G Blue James Lemley 248-390-6927 mrlobster00@yahoo.com Vicki Barnes 248-863-8770 vmbarnes3@gmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 4 Michigan Jaguars Black '03 Matt Smith 7347177224 ekakeson3@aol.com Jerilyn Ranalli 248-210-6265 rjranalli@sbcglobal.net
Girls U15 Classic 4 MI REV 03 Stars John Matovski 586-292-2437 jmatovski@mirevolution.net
Girls U15 Classic 4 Plymouth Reign 03 White Sara Schafer (734) 634-4865 schafers@udmercy.edu Tom Krupka plymouthreign03@gmail.com
Girls U15 Classic 4 Taylor SC 03G Green Becky Ansell 313-445-2972 bansell@taylorsoccer.club


